
NOVENTA DI PIAVE (VE) RONDE FORMULA DRIVER
N° Somma

Auto II III IV V Migliori 2

CATEGORIA RALLY 1
1 4 LULLI / CIOFI 02:44,19 02:42,00 02:40,77 02:39,59 05:20,36

2 10 DESTRO / DONATO 02:44,21 02:43,49 02:41,84 02:42,23 05:24,07

3 3 NADALON / TEMPORIN 05 02:42,05 02:46,40 02:42,17 02:42,38 05:24,22

4 7 REPEZZA / VENTRE 05 02:48,25 02:43,02 02:42,12 02:42,16 05:24,28

5 5 DAL BEN / PICCOLO 02:44,43 02:45,09 02:44,58 02:43,93 05:28,36

6 2 FURLANIS / SANTIN 05 02:53,22 02:46,52 00:00,00 00:00,00 05:34,74

7 1 ZAMUNER / ZANCHETTA 05 02:50,07 02:51,21 02:54,88 02:49,88 05:39,95

8 8 ULIANA / FOGAL 30 05 15 02:48,40 03:27,89 02:52,10 03:03,48 05:40,50

9 11 ARBOIT / ZILIO 03:07,36 03:03,63 02:58,03 02:57,27 05:55,30

10 9 "MARC" / "MARC" 05 10 05 10 02:53,29 02:57,22 02:51,46 03:00,39 05:44,75

CATEGORIA RALLY 2
1 12 POPEYE / VALVASORI 02:41,17 02:39,91 02:36,22 02:38,61 05:14,83

2 16 WILLY / MINA 02:48,62 02:40,69 02:38,82 02:40,47 05:19,29

3 15 PEZZATO / PEGORARO 02:45,98 02:44,69 02:43,72 02:42,70 05:26,42

4 14 ZOJA / GARZIA 02:46,10 02:44,79 02:43,81 02:44,61 05:28,42

CATEGORIA 1000
1 21 FRANCHETTI STEFANO 05 02:55,40 02:59,25 02:54,00 02:54,70 05:48,70

2 19 VIGNA DAVIDE 03:00,88 02:59,06 02:59,30 02:55,49 05:54,55

3 18 GIUNTA GIACOMO 03:05,91 03:02,63 02:58,92 03:00,78 05:59,70

CATEGORIA A
1 22 "BAIAMONTE GIUSEPPE" 02:38,16 02:39,06 02:36,91 02:36,88 05:13,79

2 28 VETTORI RENZO 05 02:43,06 02:42,06 02:46,51 02:40,14 05:22,20

3 23 "SPEEDY GONZALES" 15 02:45,73 02:42,86 02:57,83 02:43,50 05:26,36

4 24 "SANTORO LORENZO" 05 02:53,94 02:47,05 02:48,25 02:47,18 05:34,23

5 27 "AXEL" 02:51,47 02:48,42 02:48,52 02:48,17 05:36,59

6 25 "PIPPINO" 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

CATEGORIA B
1 29 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 02:29,86 02:26,15 02:25,18 02:25,45 04:50,63

2 30 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 02:37,98 02:31,60 02:30,25 02:30,10 05:00,35
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3 32 ZANCHETTA LORENA 10 02:36,84 00:00,00 02:37,93 02:44,48 05:14,77

4 31 RIGO PIERANGELO 02:56,73 02:51,28 02:48,71 02:47,53 05:36,24

CATEGORIA C
1 33 "BRADLEY" 05 02:28,82 02:28,15 02:32,74 02:27,18 04:55,33

2 35 BAZZOLO DENIS 02:32,93 02:33,35 02:29,59 02:27,69 04:57,28

3 36 DE BIASIO FABIO 05 02:35,14 02:40,79 02:36,84 02:31,37 05:06,51

4 37 SCAPIN UGO 02:38,50 02:34,82 02:33,04 02:33,91 05:06,95

5 34 BLASONE MASSIMO 05 02:38,78 00:00,00 02:42,32 02:38,40 05:17,18

6 39 SARTI MASSIMO 05 02:46,77 02:45,11 02:51,55 02:47,13 05:31,88

CATEGORIA SA
1 41 VENTRE FRANCESCO 05 02:51,01 02:53,35 02:49,31 02:48,16 05:37,47

2 40 "PUCCI" 05 02:51,89 02:54,45 02:49,30 02:48,27 05:37,57

3 44 COSETTO LUCA 02:56,21 02:52,78 02:53,16 02:52,21 05:44,99

4 43 ZILIO ALBERTO 05 05 02:59,61 03:01,22 02:55,76 02:53,01 05:48,77

5 45 KOMAR DIEGO 02:56,01 02:54,54 10:00,00 00:00,00 05:50,55

6 47 REBEC LUCA 02:58,74 02:56,69 02:57,96 02:57,68 05:54,37

7 46 TURINA VIKTOR 10 03:00,96 03:09,04 02:58,71 02:55,73 05:54,44

8 42 "BAETA" 03:06,76 02:59,60 02:59,19 02:59,32 05:58,51

9 48 ARBOIT ANDREA 03:11,46 03:06,30 03:08,56 03:07,59 06:13,89

CATEGORIA SB
1 52 "DADO" 02:45,36 02:43,93 02:43,42 02:44,02 05:27,35

2 49 DAL BEN NICOLA 02:45,37 02:44,27 02:44,49 02:43,31 05:27,58

3 50 BERGAMO MICHELE 02:45,23 02:46,43 02:44,83 02:44,73 05:29,56

4 51 MESTRE ANDREA 05 05 05 02:51,27 02:47,89 02:53,61 02:44,48 05:32,37

5 53 MARTIN ERIC 05 05 02:58,98 02:51,55 02:53,10 02:54,51 05:44,65

6 54 MAZZON MARCO 02:56,24 02:55,09 02:55,26 00:00,00 05:50,35

CATEGORIA SC
1 59 DONATO GABRIELE 02:49,99 02:48,87 02:48,31 02:49,58 05:37,18

2 55 SCAPIN NICOLA 05 02:49,55 02:49,20 02:48,33 03:00,28 05:37,53

3 57 PEGORER FABIO 02:52,82 02:51,54 02:52,47 02:51,85 05:43,39
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4 56 AJALA SEBASTIANO 02:54,22 02:52,17 02:52,48 02:53,15 05:44,65

5 58 SCARDINO CARMELO 02:59,51 02:55,47 02:55,62 02:54,00 05:49,47

CATEGORIA LADY
1 60 CELLOT CHANTAL 02:54,14 02:53,10 02:52,60 02:49,73 05:42,33

2 62 ZANONI VERONICA 05 05 05 03:01,39 03:00,24 03:00,03 02:55,35 05:55,38

3 61 COSLEVAZ EMY 03:09,10 03:10,41 03:05,87 03:01,74 06:07,61

4 64 OSTI BEATRICE 03:39,88 03:30,80 03:24,19 03:19,05 06:43,24

CATEGORIA LADY1
1 66 BERTOLIN LISA 02:44,49 02:43,62 02:43,24 02:41,70 05:24,94

2 67 MAGGIAN LISA 02:52,30 02:47,45 02:46,11 02:47,20 05:33,31

3 65 TOSOLIN ANNA 03:02,90 02:56,03 02:53,61 02:52,28 05:45,89

CATEGORIA SPORT
1 69 SCOPEL ANDREA 05 02:27,40 02:29,73 02:25,69 00:00,00 04:53,09

2 68 CARRER GABRIELE 05 02:32,98 02:31,10 02:28,56 02:33,15 04:59,66

3 72 LIBERA MARCO 02:35,30 02:31,98 02:33,64 02:32,05 05:04,03

4 70 "ZAM" 05 02:36,86 02:32,32 10:00,00 00:00,00 05:09,18

5 71 RUMOR ANDREA 05 02:43,98 02:39,89 02:41,64 02:36,32 05:16,21

CATEGORIA KS
1 74 RONCHIATO GIULIANO 05 03:02,50 02:59,54 03:09,88 02:54,58 05:54,12

CATEGORIA KA
1 82 "BO BO" 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00

2 83 GARZIA ENRICO 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00
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1 29 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 02:29,86 02:26,15 02:25,18 02:25,45 02:25,18

2 69 SCOPEL ANDREA 05 02:27,40 02:29,73 02:25,69 00:00,00 02:25,69

3 33 "BRADLEY" 05 02:28,82 02:28,15 02:32,74 02:27,18 02:27,18

4 35 BAZZOLO DENIS 02:32,93 02:33,35 02:29,59 02:27,69 02:27,69

5 68 CARRER GABRIELE 05 02:32,98 02:31,10 02:28,56 02:33,15 02:28,56

6 30 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 02:37,98 02:31,60 02:30,25 02:30,10 02:30,10

7 72 LIBERA MARCO 02:35,30 02:31,98 02:33,64 02:32,05 02:31,98

8 36 DE BIASIO FABIO 05 02:35,14 02:40,79 02:36,84 02:31,37 02:31,37

9 37 SCAPIN UGO 02:38,50 02:34,82 02:33,04 02:33,91 02:33,04

10 70 "ZAM" 05 02:36,86 02:32,32 10:00,00 00:00,00 02:32,32

11 22 "BAIAMONTE GIUSEPPE" 02:38,16 02:39,06 02:36,91 02:36,88 02:36,88

12 32 ZANCHETTA LORENA 10 02:36,84 00:00,00 02:37,93 02:44,48 02:36,84

13 12 POPEYE / VALVASORI 02:41,17 02:39,91 02:36,22 02:38,61 02:36,22

14 71 RUMOR ANDREA 05 02:43,98 02:39,89 02:41,64 02:36,32 02:36,32

15 34 BLASONE MASSIMO 05 02:38,78 00:00,00 02:42,32 02:38,40 02:38,40

16 16 WILLY / MINA 02:48,62 02:40,69 02:38,82 02:40,47 02:38,82

17 4 LULLI / CIOFI 02:44,19 02:42,00 02:40,77 02:39,59 02:39,59

18 28 VETTORI RENZO 05 02:43,06 02:42,06 02:46,51 02:40,14 02:40,14

19 10 DESTRO / DONATO 02:44,21 02:43,49 02:41,84 02:42,23 02:41,84

20 3 NADALON / TEMPORIN 05 02:42,05 02:46,40 02:42,17 02:42,38 02:42,05

21 7 REPEZZA / VENTRE 05 02:48,25 02:43,02 02:42,12 02:42,16 02:42,12

22 66 BERTOLIN LISA 02:44,49 02:43,62 02:43,24 02:41,70 02:41,70

23 23 "SPEEDY GONZALES" 15 02:45,73 02:42,86 02:57,83 02:43,50 02:42,86

24 15 PEZZATO / PEGORARO 02:45,98 02:44,69 02:43,72 02:42,70 02:42,70

25 52 "DADO" 02:45,36 02:43,93 02:43,42 02:44,02 02:43,42

26 49 DAL BEN NICOLA 02:45,37 02:44,27 02:44,49 02:43,31 02:43,31

27 5 DAL BEN / PICCOLO 02:44,43 02:45,09 02:44,58 02:43,93 02:43,93

28 14 ZOJA / GARZIA 02:46,10 02:44,79 02:43,81 02:44,61 02:43,81

29 50 BERGAMO MICHELE 02:45,23 02:46,43 02:44,83 02:44,73 02:44,73
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30 39 SARTI MASSIMO 05 02:46,77 02:45,11 02:51,55 02:47,13 02:45,11

31 51 MESTRE ANDREA 05 05 05 02:51,27 02:47,89 02:53,61 02:44,48 02:44,48

32 67 MAGGIAN LISA 02:52,30 02:47,45 02:46,11 02:47,20 02:46,11

33 24 "SANTORO LORENZO" 05 02:53,94 02:47,05 02:48,25 02:47,18 02:47,05

34 2 FURLANIS / SANTIN 05 02:53,22 02:46,52 00:00,00 00:00,00 02:46,52

35 31 RIGO PIERANGELO 02:56,73 02:51,28 02:48,71 02:47,53 02:47,53

36 27 "AXEL" 02:51,47 02:48,42 02:48,52 02:48,17 02:48,17

37 59 DONATO GABRIELE 02:49,99 02:48,87 02:48,31 02:49,58 02:48,31

38 41 VENTRE FRANCESCO 05 02:51,01 02:53,35 02:49,31 02:48,16 02:48,16

39 55 SCAPIN NICOLA 05 02:49,55 02:49,20 02:48,33 03:00,28 02:48,33

40 40 "PUCCI" 05 02:51,89 02:54,45 02:49,30 02:48,27 02:48,27

41 1 ZAMUNER / ZANCHETTA 05 02:50,07 02:51,21 02:54,88 02:49,88 02:49,88

42 8 ULIANA / FOGAL 30 05 15 02:48,40 03:27,89 02:52,10 03:03,48 02:48,40

43 60 CELLOT CHANTAL 02:54,14 02:53,10 02:52,60 02:49,73 02:49,73

44 57 PEGORER FABIO 02:52,82 02:51,54 02:52,47 02:51,85 02:51,54

45 53 MARTIN ERIC 05 05 02:58,98 02:51,55 02:53,10 02:54,51 02:51,55

46 56 AJALA SEBASTIANO 02:54,22 02:52,17 02:52,48 02:53,15 02:52,17

47 9 "MARC" / "MARC" 05 10 05 10 02:53,29 02:57,22 02:51,46 03:00,39 02:51,46

48 44 COSETTO LUCA 02:56,21 02:52,78 02:53,16 02:52,21 02:52,21

49 65 TOSOLIN ANNA 03:02,90 02:56,03 02:53,61 02:52,28 02:52,28

50 21 FRANCHETTI STEFANO 05 02:55,40 02:59,25 02:54,00 02:54,70 02:54,00

51 43 ZILIO ALBERTO 05 05 02:59,61 03:01,22 02:55,76 02:53,01 02:53,01

52 58 SCARDINO CARMELO 02:59,51 02:55,47 02:55,62 02:54,00 02:54,00

53 54 MAZZON MARCO 02:56,24 02:55,09 02:55,26 00:00,00 02:55,09

54 45 KOMAR DIEGO 02:56,01 02:54,54 10:00,00 00:00,00 02:54,54

55 74 RONCHIATO GIULIANO 05 03:02,50 02:59,54 03:09,88 02:54,58 02:54,58

56 47 REBEC LUCA 02:58,74 02:56,69 02:57,96 02:57,68 02:56,69

57 46 TURINA VIKTOR 10 03:00,96 03:09,04 02:58,71 02:55,73 02:55,73

58 19 VIGNA DAVIDE 03:00,88 02:59,06 02:59,30 02:55,49 02:55,49

59 11 ARBOIT / ZILIO 03:07,36 03:03,63 02:58,03 02:57,27 02:57,27
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60 62 ZANONI VERONICA 05 05 05 03:01,39 03:00,24 03:00,03 02:55,35 02:55,35

61 42 "BAETA" 03:06,76 02:59,60 02:59,19 02:59,32 02:59,19

62 18 GIUNTA GIACOMO 03:05,91 03:02,63 02:58,92 03:00,78 02:58,92

63 61 COSLEVAZ EMY 03:09,10 03:10,41 03:05,87 03:01,74 03:01,74

64 48 ARBOIT ANDREA 03:11,46 03:06,30 03:08,56 03:07,59 03:06,30

65 64 OSTI BEATRICE 03:39,88 03:30,80 03:24,19 03:19,05 03:19,05
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